OP \$2640.00 06595

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM369460

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
U.S. Bank National Association, as Collateral Agent		12/30/2015	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Purina Mills LLC
Street Address:	100 Danforth Drive
City:	Gray Summit
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	63039
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 105

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0659583	SWEETENA
Registration Number:	0768468	
Registration Number:	0842179	BIR
Registration Number:	0875024	COMPENSATOR
Registration Number:	0881370	GRASS STRETCHER
Registration Number:	1000013	ACCURATION
Registration Number:	1061509	SUP-R-LIX
Registration Number:	1073746	HIGH OCTANE
Registration Number:	1120680	
Registration Number:	1150583	OMOLENE #200
Registration Number:	1150584	OMOLENE #300
Registration Number:	1150586	OMOLENE #100
Registration Number:	1163985	SUP-R-LIX
Registration Number:	1169535	BIR
Registration Number:	1172499	HAPPY HOUND
Registration Number:	1991000	SUPER-EXT
Registration Number:	1265336	SUP-R-BLOCK
Registration Number:	1394275	NUTRIBLEND GOLD
		TDADEMADIA

TRADEMARK

900350715 REEL: 005710 FRAME: 0753

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1394274	NUTRIBLEND GREEN
Registration Number:	1395093	ATHLETE
Registration Number:	1427694	SWEETOOTH
Registration Number:	1437698	GRAS-S-BLOC
Registration Number:	1469284	PROLAB
Registration Number:	1488086	TUFF-STUFF
Registration Number:	1623919	MAZURI
Registration Number:	1656982	INSURE
Registration Number:	1661015	ANIMAX
Registration Number:	1516985	SUPPL-MINERAL
Registration Number:	1668718	HORSEPOWER
Registration Number:	1671288	#200
Registration Number:	1671289	#100
Registration Number:	1686999	VITA-ZU
Registration Number:	1688452	LAB DIET
Registration Number:	1696376	FIBER-PLUS
Registration Number:	1703583	RUMILAB
Registration Number:	1703584	PICO-VAC
Registration Number:	1705286	PICOLAB
Registration Number:	1723021	ISOPRO
Registration Number:	1749545	STRATEGY
Registration Number:	1751462	COMPLETE ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	1823065	ACHIEVER
Registration Number:	1831508	TEST COW
Registration Number:	1847437	PREPARE
Registration Number:	1854803	ENRICH BITS
Registration Number:	1884561	CORNERSTONE
Registration Number:	1941783	FARM CLUB
Registration Number:	1947611	RANCH HAND
Registration Number:	1951922	AGRI PRIDE
Registration Number:	1973782	MAXI-EXT
Registration Number:	2041367	EQUINE JUNIOR
Registration Number:	2044715	PROTEUS
Registration Number:	2048921	EQUINE SENIOR
Registration Number:	2051477	ULTRA CARE
Registration Number:	2135612	IMPACT FINISHER
Registration Number:	2146480	AQUAMAX
Registration Number:	2187936	IMPACT

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2218741	TESTDIET	
Registration Number:	2221955	HI-VAP	
Registration Number:	2240693	GOLDEN LEAN	
Registration Number:	2241376	EQUINE ADULT	
Registration Number:	2272422	GOLDEN FARMS	
Registration Number:	2304496		
Registration Number:	2364693		
Registration Number:	2372900		
Registration Number:	2376088	ROLLING ACRES	
Registration Number:	2385483		
Registration Number:	2421460	RACE READY	
Registration Number:	2423348	DYMAXION	
Registration Number:	2496438	START & GROW	
Registration Number:	2506467		
Registration Number:	2506468		
Registration Number:	2527618	YOUR WORK IS WORTH IT.	
Registration Number:	2574556	HEALTHY HEARTS	
Registration Number:	2578512	GROWENA	
Registration Number:	2584971	HORSEMAN'S EDGE	
Registration Number:	2586620	WOODPECKER'S WISH	
Registration Number:	2595963	REGIONAL RECIPE	
Registration Number:	2657240	NICKER MAKERS	
Registration Number:	2674601	FITTER'S EDGE	
Registration Number:	2713226	CARDINALS' CUISINE	
Registration Number:	2714389	PRONURSE	
Registration Number:	2716415	SCARY HARE	
Registration Number:	2725704	WATER SHIELD	
Registration Number:	2728241	ANTLERMAX	
Registration Number:	2756950	ZULIFE	
Registration Number:	2759744	PREMIUM PICNIC	
Registration Number:	2759964	PRE-FRESHSTART	
Registration Number:	2762898	LEANMETRICS	
Registration Number:	0312977	LAYENA	
Registration Number:	0997262	HIGH OCTANE	
Registration Number:	1083808	HI-O	
Registration Number:	1395094	MEAT BUILDER	
Registration Number:	1976158	PMI NUTRITION	
Registration Number:	2645949	EXCLUSIVE	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76359447	FINISHING TOUCH
Serial Number:	78124012	FELINE MEDLEY
Serial Number:	76524551	FINCHES' FEAST
Serial Number:	78120715	IM INTAKE MODIFYING TECHNOLOGY
Serial Number:	78216770	SUNFRESH
Serial Number:	78228301	ADVANCED PROTOCOL
Serial Number:	78237353	FLOCK RAISER
Serial Number:	78247623	ANIMALS MAKE BETTER PEOPLE, WE MAKE BETT
Serial Number:	78248300	SUSTAINED ENERGY SYSTEM
Serial Number:	78301316	WIND AND RAIN
Serial Number:	78315602	HOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123408827

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612.492.6819

Email: ip.docket@dorsey.com

Correspondent Name: Evan P. Everist

Address Line 1: Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Address Line 2: 50 South Sixth Street, Suite 1500
Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-1498

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 180144-00651

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Evan P. Everist

SIGNATURE: /Evan P. Everist/

DATE SIGNED: 01/15/2016

Total Attachments: 10

source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page1.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page2.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page3.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page4.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page5.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page6.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page7.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page8.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page9.tif source=Discharge of Security Interest (Trademarks) - Purina Mills LLC - Executed#page9.tif

<u>DISCHARGE OF SECURITY INTEREST</u> (<u>Trademarks</u>)

Dated: December 30, 2015

WHEREAS, Land O'Lakes, Inc., ACS Stores, LLC, Advanced Business Concepts International, LLC, AG2AG, LLC, Agricultural Indemnity Insurance Company, Alliance Milk Products, LLC, America's Country Stores Holdings, LLC, America's Country Stores, LLC, Diamond Cross, LLC, FMR, Inc., Forage Genetics, Inc., Golden State Feeds, LLC, Golden Valley Dairy Products, LL Olds Seed Company, Land O'Lakes Farmland Feed LLC, Land O'Lakes Holdings, Inc., Land O'Lakes International Development Corporation, LOL Holdings II, Inc., LOL Power, LLC, Milk Products, LLC, North Coast Fertilizer II, Inc., Northwest Food Products Company, Inc., Northwest Food Products Transportation, LLC, Nutra-Blend, LLC, PMI Agriculture, LLC, PMI Nutrition, LLC, PMI Nutrition International, LLC, Purina Mills, LLC, QC Holdings, Inc., QC, Inc., QC Industries, Inc., Realty LOL, Inc., Research Seeds, Inc., Seed Research, Inc., and Thomas Products, LLC (collectively, the "Grantors") granted a security interest in the United States trademarks listed in Exhibit A attached hereto and in the other collateral described in the Collateral Agreement (as defined below) (collectively, the "Collateral") to U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Collateral Agent (the "Grantee"), in order to secure repayment of certain amounts owing to the Grantee pursuant to that certain Indenture dated December 23, 2003, among the Grantors and the Grantee, as amended, restated, or otherwise modified from time to time (the "Indenture");

WHEREAS, a Second Priority Collateral Agreement (the "Collateral Agreement") between the Grantors and the Grantee with respect to the marks listed in Exhibit A was entered into on December 23, 2003, and was recorded in the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office (the "USPTO") on January 29, 2004, and such recordation is located on Reel 2900 at Frame 0001 of the USPTO; and

WHEREAS, the Grantee desires to release the marks listed in <u>Exhibit A</u> from the Collateral Agreement.

NOW THEREFORE, to all who it may concern be it known that for and in consideration of the payment to the Grantee of the full amount of the indebtedness described in the Indenture, the Grantee hereby (a) releases and discharges all the security interests granted by the Collateral Agreement, being the security interests granted in respect of the trademarks and all other Collateral, and (b) acknowledges, confirms and agrees that the Collateral Agreement is discharged, released and terminated and of no further force or effect.

[The remainder of this page has been intentionally left blank]

4853-1519-6460\1

GRANTEE:

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Collateral Agent

By: ___ Name: Title:

Donald T. Hurrelbrink

Vice President

EXHIBIT A

I. Trademark Registrations

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	OMOLENE	06/06/30	110,606
Purina Mills, LLC	BULKY-LAS	09/22/92	565,854
Purina Mills, LLC	PMI	11/07/94	644,849
Purina Mills, LLC	SWEETENA	03/18/58	659,583
Purina Mills, LLC	MICRO-MIXED	01/12/60	691,356
Purina Mills, LLC	FOUR SQUARE DESIGN	04/21/64	768,468
Purina Mills, LLC	ETTS	05/24/66	808,776
Purina Mills, LLC	BIR	01/09/68	842,179
Purina Mills, LLC	BIG 'UN	05/21/68	849,544
Purina Mills, LLC	COMPENSATOR	08/19/69	875,024
Purina Mills, LLC	GRASS STRETCHER	11/25/69	881,370
Purina Mills, LLC	SHELL-PAK	07/06/70	892,176
Purina Mills, LLC	STIMUPAK	06/16/70	892,748
Purina Mills, LLC	FARMBLEND	06/30/70	893,829
Purina Mills, LLC	DAIRY PHOS	04/13/71	911,185
Purina Mills, LLC	ACCURATION	12/17/74	1,000,013
Purina Mills, LLC	NUTRI-CYCLE	11/11/75	1,024,811
Purina Mills, LLC	SUP-R-LIX	02/22/77	1,061,509
Purina Mills, LLC	PRO-LAY	03/22/77	1,061,808
Purina Mills, LLC	HIGH OCTANE	09/20/77	1,073,746
Purina Mills, LLC	SONGBERRY	10/10/78	1,104,000
Purina Mills, LLC	FRESHSTART D & H	06/19/99	1,120,674
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET MISC DESIGN- CHICKEN	06/19/79	1,120,680
Purina Mills, LLC	HORSE & RIDER DESIGN	04/07/81	1,150,585
Purina Mills, LLC	OMOLENE #100	04/07/81	1,150,586

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	OMOLENE #200	04/07/81	1,150,583
Purina Mills, LLC	OMOLENE #300	04/07/81	1,150,584
Purina Mills, LLC	SUP-R-LIX LOGO	08/04/81	1,163,985
Purina Mills, LLC	MOLT'EM	09/15/81	1,169,527
Purina Mills, LLC	BIR	09/15/81	1,169,535
Purina Mills, LLC	HAPPY HOUND	10/06/81	1,172,499
Purina Mills, LLC	BUFFER PAK	11/17/81	1,178,685
Purina Mills, LLC	A WHOLE NEW BREED OF HORSE FEED	12/08/81	1,181,418
Purina Mills, LLC	SUPER-EXT	08/06/96	1,991,000
Purina Mills, LLC	SUP-R-BLOCK	01/24/84	1,265,336
Purina Mills, LLC	SONGBERRY	03/27/84	1,271,851
Purina Mills, LLC	FRUIT DESIGN	06/21/94	1,281,839
Purina Mills, LLC	ECONO CUBES	07/31/94	1,288,089
Purina Mills, LLC	BERRYBITT	07/07/84	1,289,578
Purina Mills, LLC	KITTY BITS	12/04/84	1,308,250
Purina Mills, LLC	ACCU-GROW	01/01/85	1,312,542
Purina Mills, LLC	GRAIN STRETCHER	06/11/85	1,340,002
Purina Mills, LLC	EGG WEIGHT PLUS	07/09/85	1,348,410
Purina Mills, LLC	MAXI-TECH	09/03/85	1,357,591
Purina Mills, LLC	FAT MATE	10/22/95	1,366,290
Purina Mills, LLC	NUTRIBLEND	01/28/86	1,380,037
Purina Mills, LLC	GRAIN LAND	03/25/86	1,387,710
Purina Mills, LLC	GRAIN LAND DESIGN	04/01/86	1,388,477
Purina Mills, LLC	NLTTRIBLEND GOLD	05/20/86	1,394,275
Purina Mills, LLC	NUTR1BLEND GREEN	05/20/86	1,394,274
Purina Mills, LLC	ATHLETE	05/24/86	1,395,093
Purina Mills, LLC	SWEETOOTH	02/03/87	1,427,694
Purina Mills, LLC	GRAS-S-BLOC	04/28/87	1,437,698

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	PROLAB	12/15/87	1,469,284
Purina Mills, LLC	PROLAB and DESIGN	12/15/87	1,469,287
Purina Mills, LLC	TUFF-STUFF	05/17/88	1,488,086
Purina Mills, LLC	SQ & DESIGN	10/24/89	1,562,448
Purina Mills, LLC	40% BEEF GRO 'N FINISH	11/07/89	1,564,140
Purina Mills, LLC	MAZURI	11/20/90	1,623,919
Purina Mills, LLC	INSURE	09/10/91	1,656,982
Purina Mills, LLC	ANIMAX	11/15/91	1,661,015
Purina Mills, LLC	SUPPL-MINERAL	12/20/88	1,516,985
Purina Mills, LLC	HORSEPOWER	12/17/91	1,668,718
Purina Mills, LLC	WINERS EDGE	12/31/91	1,670,018
Purina Mills, LLC	#200	01/07/92	1,671,288
Purina Mills, LLC	#100	01/07/92	1,671,289
Purina Mills, LLC	VITA-ZU	05/12/92	1,686,999
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET	05/19/92	1,688,452
Purina Mills, LLC	FIBER-PLUS	06/23/92	1,696,376
Purina Mills, LLC	ULTIMATE EXT	06/21/92	1,702,608
Purina Mills, LLC	RITMELAB	07/28/92	1,703,583
Purina Mills, LLC	PICO-VAC	07/28/92	1,703,584
Purina Mills, LLC	PICOLAB	07/04/92	1,705,286
Purina Mills, LLC	ISOPRO	10/06/92	1,723,021
Purina Mills, LLC	ULTIMATE EXT	11/17/92	1,732,439
Purina Mills, LLC	STRATEGY	01/26/93	1,749,545
Purina Mills, LLC	COMPLETE ADVANTAGE	02/09/93	1,751,462
Purina Mills, LLC	ACHIEVER	02/22/94	1,823,065
Purina Mills, LLC	PREP-PLUS	03/08/94	1,825,351
Purina Mills, LLC	TEST COW	04/19/94	1,831,508
Purina Mills, LLC	CORNERSTONE	07/12/94	1,845,212

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	EASY BLOCK	07/19/94	1,846,307
Purina Mills, LLC	PREPARE	07/26/94	1,847,437
Purina Mills, LLC	ENRICH BITS	09/20/94	1,854,803
Purina Mills, LLC	CORNERSTONE	03/21/95	1,884,561
Purina Mills, LLC	EXT	08/15/95	1,912,705
Purina Mills, LLC	EXT NUGGET	05/12/98	1,912,705
Purina Mills, LLC	CUSTOM IMPACT	10/24/95	1,929,404
Purina Mills, LLC	FARM STEAD	-11/14/90	1,936,151
Purina Mills, LLC	FARM CLUB	12/12/95	1,941,783
Purina Mills, LLC	EXTEND	12/26/95	1,943,946
Purina Mills, LLC	RANCH HAND	01/09/96	1,947,611
Purina Mills, LLC	AGRI PRIDE	01/23/96	1,951,922
Purina Mills, LLC	MAXI-EXT	05/14/96	1,973,782
Purina Mills, LLC	OSTRIGRO	02/25/97	2,040,191
Purina Mills, LLC	EQUINE JUNIOR	02/25/97	2,041,367
Purina Mills, LLC	PROTEUS	03/11/97	2,044,715
Purina Mills, LLC	EQUINE SENIOR	04/01/97	2,048,921
Purina Mills, LLC	TRANSIT	04/08/97	2,051,476
Purina Mills, LLC	ULTRA CARE	04/08/97	2,051,477
Purina Mills, LLC	EQUITREAT	06/10/97	2,069,312
Purina Mills, LLC	COUNTRY ACRES	06/17/97	2,071,681
Purina Mills, LLC	GOLDEN PIG	07/15/97	2,079,784
Purina Mills, LLC	DATAQUEST	08/19/97	2,090,104
Purina Mills, LLC	SUNDEX	09/09/97	2,096,044
Purina Mills, LLC	BETTER 'N BONES	12/16/97	2,121,808
Purina Mills, LLC	GRAZ-R-BLOCK	01/27/98	2,133,370
Purina Mills, LLC	IMPACT FINISHER	02/10/98	2,135,612
Purina Mills, LLC	QUAMAX	03/24/98	2,146,480

Owner	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	SURE-CYCLE	04/28/98	2,154,271
Purina Mills, LLC	IMPACT	09/08/98	2,187,936
Purina Mills, LLC	IMPACT BALANCER	08/24/99	2,271,950
Purina Mills, LLC	DOCK BLOCK	12/08/98	2,208,603
Purina Mills, LLC	TESTDIET	01/19/99	2,218,741
Purina Mills, LLC	HI-VAP	02/02/99	2,221,955
Purina Mills, LLC	GOLDEN LEAN	04/20/99	2,240,693
Purina Mills, LLC	EQUINE ADULT	04/20/99	2,241,376
Purina Mills, LLC	GOLDEN FARMS	07/13/99	2,261,474
Purina Mills, LLC	GOLDEN FARMS	08/24/99	2,272,422
Purina Mills, LLC	CAPTIVE SCIENTIST	08/17/99	2,270,766
Purina Mills, LLC	AMERICA'S COUNTRY STORE (barn outline)	12/28/99	2,304,496
Purina Mills, LLC	CONCEPT	04/04/00	2,339,163
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET MISC DESIGN- RODENT	07/04/00	2,364,693
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET MISC DESIGN- MONKEY	08/01/00	2,372,900
Purina Mills, LLC	ROLLING ACRES	08/08/00	2,376,088
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET MISC DESIGN GUINEA PIG	09/12/00	2,385,483
Purina Mills, LLC	RACE READY	01/16/01	2,421,460
Purina Mills, LLC	DYMAXION	01/23/01	2,423,348
Purina Mills, LLC	START & GROW	10/09/01	2,496,438
Purina Mills, LLC	CONTROLLED ENERGY	10/23/01	2,500,554
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET MISC DESIGN- RABBIT	11/13/01	2,506,467
Purina Mills, LLC	LAB DIET MISC DESIGN- DOG	11/13/01	2,506,468
Purina Mills, LLC	YOUR WORK IS WORTH IT	01/08/02	2,527,618

Owner	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	EQUINE EXPERIENCE	01/15/02	2,529,960
Purina Mills, LLC	HEALTHY HEARTS	05/28/02	2,574,556
Purina Mills, LLC	GROWENA	06/11/02	2,578,512
Purina Mills, LLC	HORSEMAN'S EDGE	06/25/02	2,584,971
Purina Mills, LLC	WOODPECKER'S WISH	06/25/02	2,586,620
Purina Mills, LLC	REGIONAL RECIPE	07/16/02	2,595,963
Purina Mills, LLC	E-RATION	11/05/02	2,646,699
Purina Mills, LLC	NUTRI SOURCE	11/12/02	2,649,651
Purina Mills, LLC	NICKER MAKERS	12/03/02	2,657,240
Purina Mills, LLC	FITTER'S EDGE	01/14/03	2,674,601
Purina Mills, LLC	MAUDE (Mule Design)	03/18/03	2,697,847
Purina Mills, LLC	CARDINALS' CUISINE	05/06/03	2,713,226
Purina Mills, LLC	PRONURSE	05/06/03	2,714,389
Purina Mills, LLC	SCARY HARE	05/13/03	2,716,415
Purina Mills, LLC	WATER SHIELD	06/10/03	2,725,704
Purina Mills, LLC	ANTLERMAX	06/17/03	2,728,241
Purina Mills, LLC	ZULIFE	08/26/03	2,756,950
Purina Mills, LLC	PREMIUM PICNIC	09/02/03	2,759,744
Purina Mills, LLC	CALFCARE 50 PLUS	09/02/03	2,759,872
Purina Mills, LLC	FRESH START	09/02/03	2,759,963
Purina Mills, LLC	PRE-FRESHSTART	09/02/03	2,759,964
Purina Mills, LLC	LEANMETRICS	09/09/03	2,762,898
Purina Mills, LLC	ACHIEVE	10/14/03	2,774,154
Purina Mills, LLC	LAYENA	05/15/34	312,977
Purina Mills, LLC	STARTENA	03/03/53	571,386
Purina Mills, LLC	EGGENA	05/26/59	679,369
Purina Mills, LLC	HIGH OCTANE	11/05/74	997,262
Purina Mills, LLC	HI-O	01/31/78	1,083,808

Owner	<u>Mark</u>	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Purina Mills, LLC	ACCU-GRO	01/01/85	1,312,542
Purina Mills, LLC	ACCU-LAY	04/23/96	1,332,476
Purina Mills, LLC	ACCU-LINE	04/23/85	1,332,478
Purina Mills, LLC	ACCU-START	04/23/85	1,332,447
Purina Mills, LLC	MEAT BUILDER	05/27/86	1,395,094
Purina Mills, LLC	PMI	01/21/92	1,673,058
Purina Mills, LLC	LEAN GENERATION	05/12/92	1,687,290
Purina Mills, LLC	PMI NUTRITION	05/28/96	1,976,158
Purina Mills, LLC	LEAN GENERATION DESIGN-PIG	11/12/96	2,015,237
Purina Mills, LLC	TEAM LEAN MBA MODELING BY QUSPIG	09/19/00	2,387,519
Purina Mills, LLC	EXCLUSIVE	11/05/02	2,645,949

II. Trademark Applications

Owner	<u>M</u> ark	Filing Date	Application No.
Purina Mills, LLC	FINCH'S FEAST	04/20/01	76/246310
Purina Mills, LLC	BIRDLUVERS BLEND	01/01/02	76/287712
Purina Mills, LLC	IMTECH	11/14/01	76/337256
Purina Mills, LLC	VITALYTES	01/04/02	76/354736
Purina Mills, LLC	FINISHING TOUCH	01/17/02	76/359447
Purina Mills, LLC	FELINE MEDLEY	08/25/02	78/124,012
Purina Mills, LLC	FINCHES'FEAST	06/06/03	76/524551
Purina Mills, LLC	ANIMAL EXPERIENCE	02/26/02	78/044864
Purina Mills, LLC	TROPHY MINERAL	02/28/02	78/111613
Purina Mills, LLC	IM INTAKE MODIFYING	04/10/02	78/120715
	TECHNOLOGY		
Purina Mills, LLC	READY TO WIN	05/20/02	78/129896
Purina Mills, LLC	SOLUSTART	05/21/02	78/130126
Purina Mills, LLC	TRANSMIT	05/22/02	78/130413
Purina Mills, LLC	EQUINE SPORT	02/11/03	78/213228
	NUTRITION		
Purina Mills, LLC	ATOMIZER	02/12/03	78/213956
Purina Mills, LLC	LIQUID LID	02/12/03	78/213960
Purina Mills, LLC	SUNFRESH	02/20/03	78/216770
Purina Mills, LLC	ADVANCED PROTOCOL	03/21/03	78/228301

Owner	<u>Mark</u>	Filing Date	Application No.
Purina Mills, LLC	FLOCK RAISER	04/14/03	78/237353
Purina Mills, LLC	NATURE'S ESSENTIALS	04/16/03	78/238320
Purina Mills, LLC	BORN TO WIN	04/24/03	78/241459
Purina Mills, LLC	ANIMALS MAKE	05/09/03	78/247623
	BETTER PEOPLE, WE		:
	MAKE BETTER		
	ANIMALS		
Purina Mills, LLC	MARE & MAINTENANCE	05/12/03	78/248297
Purina Mills, LLC	SUSTAINED ENERGY	05/12/03	78/248300
	SYSTEM		
Purina Mills, LLC	ATTRACTOR SUPREME	06/19/03	78/264298
Purina Mills, LLC	TEXAS PERFECT 10	06/19/03	78/264300
Purina Mills, LLC	ANTLER ADVANTAGE	06/19/03	78/264303
Purina Mills, LLC	ULTIEM	09/05/03	78/296454
Purina Mills, LLC	ULTIUM	09/05/03	78/296454
Purina Mills, LLC	WIND & RAIN	09/18/03	78/301316
Purina Mills, LLC	COUNTRY CALF	09/12/03	78/299596
Purina Mills, LLC	HOW	10/20/03	78/315602
Purina Mills, LLC	FESTIVAL	08/20/03	78/541217